
        


 


 




 
              COSINE COS1333TRA
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  COSINE
                

 Package
 SOT-23-5

 Description
 
                350kHz Single SOT-23-5  Precision OpAmps ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.2626
                      	$ 1.31
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.2292
                      	$ 11.46
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.2149
                      	$ 32.24
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.1814
                      	$ 90.70
	
                      3000+
                    	 
                        $0.1735
                      	$ 520.50
	
                      6000+
                    	 
                        $0.1687
                      	$ 1012.20



 
              In Stock: 18935
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Inquire for More Quantity
            

 

 


 





  